DAYS

0.00 0.00

OTHER INCOME 0.00 0.00

NT Reimbursement 2,651.00 2,651.00

Deductions Amount

PF 1,632.00

PROF. TAX 200.00

Total Earnings: 34,958.00 32,874.00 Total Deductions: 1,832.00

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions) : 31,042.00

Thirty One Thousand Forty Two Rupee Only

S. No. 31, 32(P), Punawale, Tal - Mulshi, Pune PUNE - 
311033

Remarks :  

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature

Payslip for the month of August 2025